
Public List of Licensed Digging Contractors
Contractor 2017 License City Contact Business Phone Email

A.F.Pacillo General Construction No Middleton Anthony Pacillo (978) 762-3104

AK&K Construction No Gloucester Keith Hobbs (978) 283-9008 akkconstruction@gmail.com

Artisan Development No Middleton Ralph A Meola (978) 767-8578 rmeola@artisan development.net

Bill and Bobs Contracting No Beverly Roger LeBlamce (978) 922-9033 j.reusch@comcast.net

Boston Welding & Design Inc No Wouburn Robert Diorio (781) 932-0035 robertdiorio@bostonwelding.com

BPB Construction Inc. No Kingston Brett Berube (603) 642-7523 bpbconstruction@yahoo.com

C & K Trucking & Excavating No Andover James Cheney (978) 265-7030 CandKtruck02@aol.com

Cabot Company No Beverly Robert Hubbard (978) 922-7089 robert@cabotcompany.com

Cahill Excavation Yes Beverly David Cahill (617) 548-1831 cahilldevelopment@comcast.net

Carlco Construction Company No Fitchburg Peter Carlson (978) 342-5445 pcarlson@carlcoConstruction.com

Caruso Corporation No Revere Dick Russo (781) 289-2900

Chris Ketchopulos Yes Gloucester Chris Ketchopulos (978) 479-2740 pillar7390@yahoo.com

Communications Construction Group Inc No Epping Paul Donato (508) 889-0606 Paul.Donato@ccgcatv.com

Connolly Brothers Inc No Beverly Derrick Seitz (978) 927-0053 dseitz@connollybrothers.com

D & M Civil Inc.(DiGiorgio & Messina) No Middleton Mike Nicolosi (978) 739-4414 rmeola@dm-civil.com

D.F. Clark Inc No Ipswich Dave Clark (978) 356-5638

Dean Dynan No Lynnfield Dean Dynan (508) 726-9935 deandynan@yahoo.com

Demirs Tim General Contractor Yes Lynn Tim Demirs (781) 479-7728

DiBiase Corporation (Homes) No Lynnfield Paul DiBiase (781) 334-9899 info@dibiasehomes.com

Donohoe Excavating No Middleton Gerald Donohoe (978) 777-9300 lsully2@comcast.net

Donovan Landscaping Inc. No Marblehead Robert Donovan (781) 639-6100 jbl154@comcast.net

Drinkwater Contracting Company Yes Beverly Paul Drinkwater (978) 927-2800 drinkwaterconst@aol.com

E & W Construction No Boxford Edward C. Broughton (978) 887-8004 edwardbroughton@hotmail.com

E.Q. Enterprises Inc. No Beverly Ed Quill (978) 423-6919 eqe07@comcast.net

Early Contractors Inc. No Haverhill Bill Soucy (978) 374-8033 earlydickjr.@aol.com

EKB Equipment LLC Yes Manchester Matthew Bergeron (978) 360-4357 ekbequipmentllc@gmail.com

Eustis Cable Enterprises LTD No Brookfield John Farnum (603) 232-1275

Finn Brothers Construction No Beverly Tom Finn (978) 922-0379 finnandsons@aol.com

Frazier Construction Co. No Danvers Jim Frazier (781) 844-9212 andrewpalladino@gmail.com

Frye's Landscaping Service Inc Yes West Newbury Robert A. Frye (978) 363-2352 fryeslandscaping@ verizon.net

G.H. Ricker Inc No South Hamilton Paul Ricker (978) 468-4055 g.h.ricker@verizon.net

Geological Field Services No Sutton Field Operation Coordinator (508) 234-4440 schoiniere@nedtinc.com
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Global Contracting Services No E.Tauton Kevin Gottwald (508) 828-1007 kgottwald@glovalcontractingservices.com

Greenwood and Sons Inc No Melrose Barry Greenwood (781) 665-1848 greenwoodandsonsinc@verizon.net

Hamilton Construction, LLC No Wenham Milt Hamilton (978) 815-6121 milton.hamilton@verizon.net

Infiniti LLC No Wenham John Maestranzi (978) 774-6688

J Marchese & Sons No Everett Scott Karplnski (617) 389-4040 sakmarchese@aol.com

J. Karamas Co Inc. No Peabody John Karamas (978) 531-4248

J.J. O'Brien & Sons, Inc. No Waltham Scott Falconer (781) 894-2145 scott@jjobrienandsons.com

J.J. Phelan & Son Co. Inc Yes Tewksbury Joe Phelan (978) 851-5850 jphelan@jjphelan.com

J.Masterson Construction Co. No Danvers Jeff Masterson (978) 774-8782 jeff@jmasterson.com

Jeffreys Creek Land Contractors Inc No Essex John Filias (978) 768-3359 John@jeffreyscreek.com

Jendraszek Const. No Salem Bob Jendraszek (978) 745-4479

Jim Ketchopulos & Sons Excavating Contractors, LLC No Rockport Jim Ketchopulos (978) 546-6137

Jonquill Construction No Beverly Phil Quill (978) 922-0782 jopquill@yahoo.com

K&B Excavating No Salem Richard Brennan (978) 741-4721 rnnn823@aol.com

KCC Excavation LLC No Wilmington Peter Cherin (978) 983-5487 pcherin@kccexcavationllc.com

Keash Excavating Inc No Quincy Peter Lavin (617) 293-5520 lavin1995@comcast.net

Kelleher Construction No Beverly Rick Southgate (978) 921-0080

LAD Company Inc No Manchester Bob Wogan (978) 526-1036 bobwogan@gmail.com

Landmark Utility & Site Excavation Corp No Swampscott Kevin Clark (781) 589-5730 landmarkutlsitecorp@sprintpcs.com

Linskey Construction No Salem Bill Linskey (978) 744-2700

M&R Site Development No Lunenburg Ron Harkins (978) 582-7500 harkpp6@yahoo.com

M.T. Mayo Corporation No Woburn (781) 858-7031 matt@mtmayocorp.com

MacKay Construction No Wilmington James M Mackay (617) 314-6213 mackay@mackaycompanies.com

Manter Co Inc No Danvers Dale Manter (978) 774-5500 manter.co@verizon.net

Marciano Construction Corporation No Beverly Bret A. Marciano (978) 969-1451 bret@marcianoconstructioncorp.com

McCarty Associates Inc No Leominster Patrick McCarty (978) 534-8727 pmccarty@mccartydb.com

McGrath Enterprises Yes Lynn Pat McGrath (781) 598-2727 pjm0277@comcast.net

McGrath Plumbing & Heating Inc No Gloucester Loius McGrath (978) 283-8858 mcgrathplumbing@verizon.net

Meninno Construction Company Inc. Yes Lynn Tom Pascuccio (781) 581-5333 tom@meninnoconstruction.com

N. Granese & Sons No Marblehead Jack (781) 592-8121

New England Geotech No Jamestown Daniel Regan (401) 560-0600 regan@geotech.com

North Shore Construction Inc. No South Hamilton Peter Grammas (978) 468-5656 northshoreconst@comcast.net

Northern Drill Service Inc No Northborough Chris DeVillers (508) 393-6900 chris@northerndrillservice.com

P.A. Fiore Construction Yes Beverly Paul Fiore (978) 927-6502
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Patrikas Construction No Lynn Ted Patrikas (781) 589-4861

Pelletier & Milbury Corp No Danvers Parris (978) 774-9299 pelletiercorp@yahoo.com

Peter J Macaro & Assoc Inc No South Hamilton Peter Macaro (978) 468-1041 macaroconstruction@yahoo.com

Peter Nicol Excavating Inc. No Neewton Peter Nicol (603) 382-3819 Nicolexcavate@myfairpoint.net

Petrillo & Son Corp No North Reading Frank Petrillo (978) 664-9922 frank@petrillocorp.com

Pitt Pipeline Company Inc No Billerica Jay Pittorino (978) 362-1470 pitt_pipeline@msn.com

Pumel Enterprises Inc No Salisbury Steve LeBlanc (978) 745-4054 pumel@comcast.net

R.B.Strong Excavating & Sewerage Contractor, Inc. Yes Gloucester Ronald Strong (978) 283-0080 rbstrongco@verizon.net

R.C. Realty No Beverly Tom Carnevale (978) 375-4644 rcrealty@comcast.net

R.J. Cunningham Yes Beverly Rich (978) 922-0211 rjcunninghamcon@aol.com

R.W.Drinkwater Const. No Essex Ralph (978) 768-7075

Raffaele Construction Yes Swampscott Gerardo (781) 598-5989

Reach Construction Yes Middleton James Blais (978) 777-5831

Rick Granese General Contractor No Newburyport Rick Granese (978) 463-9601 rggc@comcast.net

Robert Daigle Construction, LLC No Haverhill Rob Daigle (978) 423-6933 clairzie@gmail.com

Rooter Man to the Rescue No Peabody Nelson Gagnon (978) 532-4744

Roto Rooter No Stoughton Richard Peters (781) 297-7049

SJ Gordon Corporation No Wakefield Steven Gordon (617) 212-2020 s-gordon@comcast.net

SLT Construction Corp No Carver Jason Martin (508) 866-9061 jason@sltconstruction.net

Spencer Contracting Corp. No Peabody Peter Holland (978) 741-8000 spencercontracting@verizon.net

Straightline Excavation No Tewksbury Dominic Pellegrino (978) 858-0800 straightline9@yahoo.com

T. Ford Company, Inc. No Georgetown Tom Ford (978) 352-5606 tom@tford.com

Todd Main Company No Beverly Todd Main (978) 922-6800 todd@toddmaincompany.com

Tufts Construction Inc No Medford Peter Tutts (781) 214-6222 Peter@tuftsconstruction.com

Val-Mac Inc No Ipswich Louie Vlahos (978) 356-1010 lavco88@hotmail.com

W.A. Johnson Inc No Lynn Wayne Johnson (781) 718-3394 kep2716@aol.com

WAM General Contractors Inc. Yes Beverly Farms Bill Megrath (978) 922-4528 wam4528@gmail.com

Whyman Construction No Lynnfield Jon Whyman (781) 334-2323 jonwhyman@juno.com

WL French Excavating No Billerica Mario Marchese (978) 663-2623 mmarchese@wlfrench.com
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